European Grand Prix

) - >
PIovdlvBG
3-8 May

DEPARTURE
SOFIA AIRPORT HOUR THE BUS IS
DATE COUNTRY HOW MANY LEAVING FROM
DEPARTING AT TERMINAL FLIGHT Ne GRAND HOTEL
ESTONIA 1 19:20 2 LH 1705
07 MAY 15:30
CYPRUS + KUMAR (CYPRUS) 4 21:35 2 A3 983
FINLAND 3
6:00 2 LH 1707
SWEDEN 3
3 6:40 W64397
DENMARK 1
5 7:10 W64377 02:00
SWEDEN - CANCELED!!! 1 7:10 KL 3076
SWITZERLAND 17 7:45 2 FB491
CYPRUS 1 7:55 2 FB 855
TURKEY 26 9:30 2 TK 1028 05:30
MARLEEN KROEDERS - int. judge 1 11:50 LH 1257
BELGIUM 9
NETHERLANDS 9 12:45 2 0S 796
SWITZERLAND 2 07:50
08 MAY
NORWAY 6
XIUZHI ZHANG - int. judge 1 12:55 2 LH 1703
ITALIAN VIP 2
IANSEO 1 13:35 1 W 64315
LUXEMBOURG 7 14:05 2 LH 1427
GRAHAM POTTS - chairman 1 14:20 2 BA 0893 10:30
ITALY 22 14:25 1 W6 4351
IANSEO - Marco 1 17:30 2 FR 6323
BELGIUM 1 16:45 2 FR 6351 13:00
CROARIA 5 19:20 2 LH 1705
GREECE + TD MARIA 9 22:20 2 A 3983 15:30
YUGI YOGEV - int. judge 1 23:30 2 FB 571
PORTUGAL 9 05:30 2 TK 1028
01:30
09 MAY FRANCE 9 07:10 AF5031
VIRGIN ISLAND 2 15:25 2 TK 1032 11:00

THE BUSSES WILL LEAVE THE HOTEL AT THE POINTED HOURS. PLEASE BE ON TIME!

FOR ANY CONCERNS YOU CAN CALL + 359 878927654 - Transportation manager - Georgi Yanev




